
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

No. Exam-2/Conf./2025/2544                        Date:  08-05-2025 

/ /NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time table of  B.H.M. & CT. IInd & VIth Semester (NEP) 

(For SOS –Regular/Ex/ATKT Students) 

Examination June, 2025 

EXAM CENTRE - SOS in Tour & Travel Management, Paryatan Bhawan,      

                           Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

 

       Time : 09.00 A.M. to 12. 00 P.M. 
 

B.H.M. & CT IInd Semester (NEP)                        (For SOS –Regular/Ex/ATKT Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code Paper Name 
16-05-2025 Friday Paper-201 Fundamentals of Food Production and Bakery-II 
19-05-2025 Monday Paper-202 Fundamentals of Food & Beverage Service-II 
21-05-2025 Wednesday Paper-203 Fundamentals of Hotel Front Office-II 
23-05-2025 Friday Paper-204 Fundamentals of Hotel Housekeeping-II 
26-05-2025 Monday Paper-205 Nutrition and Food Science  
28-05-2025 Wednesday Paper-206A Fundamentals of Computer and Applications-I   

B.H.M. & CT VIth Semester (NEP)              (For SOS – Only Regular Students) 

Date  Day  Paper Code  Title of Paper  
17-05-2025 Saturday BHM&CT -601 Advance Food Production & Management - II 

20-05-2025 Tuesday BHM&CT -602 Advance Food & Beverage Management & Control - II 

22-05-2025 Thursday BHM&CT -603 Advance Front Office Management - II 

24-05-2025 Saturday BHM&CT -604 Advance Accommodation Management - II 

27-05-2025 Tuesday BHM&CT -605 Event Management  

30-05-2025 Friday 
BHM&CT -606 (A) Foreign Language (French) 

BHM&CT -606 (B) Foreign Language - II (English) 

uksV %& ch-,p-,e- ,.M lh-Vh- "k"Be~ lsesLVj vksYM dkslZ dh le;&lkfj.kh 

i`Fkd ls ?kksf"kr dh tkosxhA 

 
      

         Registrar  

Copy to :- 
1- The Head, SOS in Tourism and Management, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
7- I/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  
8- Sh. H.K. Dwivedi, I/C IT Cell, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

 

   Exam Controller 


